
Beginning Fund Balance - - 345,773 299,626 252,094 203,137

Interest on Investments - 4,829 9,538 8,153 6,728 5,259
TIF - Short Term Debt - - 572,929 872,628 1,175,216 1,499,540
Transfers In - 5,522,616 - - - -

A00847-Debt Management & Legal-LH - - 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000

A00826-Community Development-LH - 6,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000

A00825-Affordable Housing-LH - - 196,522 328,746 462,245 605,334

A00306-910 NE MLK Building-CNV - 50,685 50,685 50,685 50,685 50,685

A00306-910 NE MLK Building-CNV - 4,000,000 - - - -
A00306-910 NE MLK Building-CNV - 45,907 - - - -
A00824-Project Development-LH - - 147,233 266,820 348,143 435,311

Personnel Services - 62,167 113,087 126,549 170,432 217,465

Interfund Transfers - Indirect Charges - 54,707 113,087 126,549 170,432 217,465
Interfund Transfers - Cash Transfers - - - 20,964 20,964 20,965
Reserved For Future Expenditures - 1,307,979 299,626 252,094 203,137 152,711
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